3235-3240
3250

3260
3270
3280
3290
3300

3310
3320

As

above

White coarse slightly pyritic friable & loose sand -

no
As
As
AS
As

show

above
above
above
above

Sand as above, small amount pale green sand & pale green
waxey shale

Pale green fine hard sharp sand with white sand

Sand as above & dull green & red silty shale

3324 circ 15 min.

3324

white sand

circ 30 min.

Silty shale as above, trace tan chert with

As above
/-

a : -
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