3235-3240 3250	As above White coarse slightly pyritic friable & loose sand -
3200	no show
3260	As above
3270	As above
3280	As above
3290	As above
3300	Sand as above, small amount pale green sand & pale green
	waxey shale
3310	Pale green fine hard sharp sand with white sand
3320	Sand as above & dull green & red silty shale
3324	circ 15 min. Silty shale as above, trace tan chert with
	white sand
3324	circ 30 min. As above

Gerald O. Bailey